
0000CCRoyal Lady Falcons 2018 Volleyball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Time (FR/JV/V) Note
Tues. 08/14/18 Van Vleck Royal 3/3/4 Scrimmage
Fri. 08/17/18 Willowridge Royal 3/4/5 Non-District

Tues. 08/21/18 Aldine Aldine 4:30/4:30/5:30 Non-District
Thurs. 08/23/18 Rice Consolidated Varsity Tournament Rice TBD Non-District

Fri. 08/24/18 Rice Consolidated Varsity Tournament Rice TBD Non-District
Sat. 08/25/18 Rice Consolidated Varsity Tournament Rice TBD Non-District

Tues. 08/28/18 Houston Christian HCS 4:30/5:30 Non-District
Thurs. 08/30/18 The Village School TVS 4:30/5:30 Non-District

Fri. 08/31/18 Westbury Westbury 5/5/6 Non-District
Tues. 09/04/18 Alief Taylor Royal 4:30/4:30/5:30 Non-District
Thurs. 09/06/18 Willowridge Varsity Tournament Willowridge TBD Non-District

Fri. 09/07/18 Needville Needville 4:30/5:30/5:30 District
Sat. 09/08/18 Willowridge Varsity Tournament Willowridge TBD Non-District

Tues. 09/11/18 El Campo El Campo 5/6/7 District
Fri. 09/14/18 Stafford Stafford 7/6/5 District

Tues. 09/18/18 Fulshear Royal 4:30/4:30/5:30 District
Fri. 09/21/18 Wharton Wharton 7/6/5 District

Tues. 09/25/18 Alumni Game Royal 5 Non-District
Fri. 09/28/18 Sealy** Royal 4:30/5:30/4:30 District

Tues. 10/02/18 Needville Royal 4:30/4:30/5:30 District
Fri. 10/05/18 El Campo*** Royal 4:30/5:30/4:30 District

Tues. 10/09/18 Stafford Royal 4:30/4:30/5:30 District
Fri. 10/12/18 Fulshear Fulshear 7/6/5 District

Tues. 10/16/18 Wharton* Royal 4:30/4:30/5:30 District
Tues. 10/23/18 Sealy Sealy 5/6/7 District

Head Coach: Tammeka Watts Royal High School
Assistant Coaches: Alicia Russo, Sarah Beltran 34499 Royal Rd.
Trainer: Bobby Oakley Brookshire, TX
Principal: Tony Runnels 77423
Athletic Director: Greg Anderson 281-934-2215

*Senior Night
**Homecoming
*** Pink Out

Games next year: Scarborough, Wheatley, North Forest, Htichcock, Elsik
Eisenhower, Duchesne, St. Pius X, Hastings, Northbrook
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